Arizona Board of Executive Clemency
Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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& April 4,2022
PA  BORCHERS, DOUGLAS
PA  GARRISON, TERRY
PA  MCDONALD, JO
PA  SISCO, PHILLIP
PB RODRIGUEZ, TORIBIO

ADC#

32987
151760
253042
037752
102936

HRG
TYPE

AD
CS1
Cs1
Cs1

April 5,2022

MEDINA, JOHN
CUEVAS, MARCO
CROWLEY, SEAN
MOODY, DEWAYNE

46969
341264
262188
187937
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April 6,2022

VALENZUELA, FRANCISC
MIRANDA, ELIJAH
PEELER, ERIC
ALVAREZ, HECTOR
BROWN, LOGAN
MORALES-RAMIREZ, ANGEL
RICENBAW, BRADLEY
ARVAYO, MARK
LOPEZ, ORLANDO
WYCHE, DEREK
WRIGHT, DENNIS

ADC#

329075
302720
247132
255819
336166
310579
295028
070831
257643
342200
034679
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IYPE

=
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April 7,2022

AVILA, JACOB
JOHNSON, MARK
MARTIN, RICHARD
GONZALES, DUKE
GANO, VINCENT
MOLINA, ANTHONY
DELAVERA, MICHAEL
SANTILLANA, GABRIEL
SANCHEZ, GREGORY
SALANTRI, NICHOLAS
ROMERO, JOEY
BYNUM, MARIO

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive
Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons
appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpret@rs by conta? Ms. Renee Brookshire at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are

present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accomm
P ¢

Dated March 30, 2022

Signed:
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ADC #
135700
064471
132579
119105
232776
247484
268705
195508
197571
264663
105788
350102
Legend:
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase I
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
603L (S:zzc;al Order by
M Modification
P Pardon
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training
RES Rescission




