## Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet



HRG TYPE	<u>April 4, 2022</u>	<u>ADC #</u>	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	April 5, 2022	ADC#	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	April 6, 2022	<u>ADC #</u>	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	April 7, 2022	ADC#
PA	BORCHERS, DOUGLAS	32987	AD	MEDINA, JOHN	46969	R	VALENZUELA, FRANCISC	329075	R	AVILA, JACOB	135700
PA	GARRISON, TERRY	151760	CS1	CUEVAS, MARCO	341264	R	MIRANDA, ELIJAH	302720	R	JOHNSON, MARK	064471
PA	MCDONALD, JO	253042	CS1	CROWLEY, SEAN	262188	R	PEELER, ERIC	247132	R	MARTIN, RICHARD	132579
PA	SISCO, PHILLIP	037752	CS1	MOODY, DEWAYNE	187937	R	ALVAREZ, HECTOR	255819	R	GONZALES, DUKE	119105
PB	RODRIGUEZ, TORIBIO	102936				R	BROWN, LOGAN	336166	R	GANO, VINCENT	232776
						R	MORALES-RAMIREZ, ANGEL	310579	R	MOLINA, ANTHONY	247484
						R	RICENBAW, BRADLEY	295028	R	DELAVERA, MICHAEL	268705
						R	ARVAYO, MARK	070831	R	SANTILLANA, GABRIEL	195508
						R	LOPEZ, ORLANDO	257643	R	SANCHEZ, GREGORY	197571
						R	WYCHE, DEREK	342200	R	SALANTRI, NICHOLAS	264663
						M	WRIGHT, DENNIS	034679	R	ROMERO, JOEY	105788
									R	BYNUM, MARIO	350102

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Renee Brookshire at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated March 30, 2022

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_CHAIRMAN

Legend:						
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR	Home Arrest Revocation					
R PA PB	CSR Revocation Parole 412A Parole 412B					
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase I					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by Court					
$\mathbf{M}$	Modification					
P	Pardon					
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
$\mathbf{T}$	Training					
RES	Rescission					